OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2

Jugend 1
Runde 8

Hochburg Ach 5

VEIGL Sarah
FLACHNER Tobias
POMMER Lisa Marie

Frankenburg 7

SCHMID Simone
WEBER Emma
HUEMER Carina

Rainbach 2

KOLBERGER Emma
HAGHOFER Rafael
JAHN Josef

Eberstalzell 6

SPERRER Tiara
SPERRER Deana
STEINMAIER Alexander

Pl. Mannschaft
Theuerwang 6
Linz LHA 1
Frankenburg 7
Bad Zell 5
Hochburg Ach 5
Rainbach 2
Alberndorf 6
Eberstalzell 6

RNV AW -

Gruppe

587,1

201,5
191,8
193,8

593,8

201,8
202,1
189,9

593.,0
204,7
192,1
196,2

559,3
202,0

195,8
161,5
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612,2 Theuerwang 6
206,7 KRAINZ Nadja
201,1 KOHLWEG Rafael
204.,4 KUBISTA Hanna
6039 Linz LHA 1
202,8 SCHWEIGER Lukas
206,3 BREUER Tobias
194,8 MARKO Gregor
595,0 Bad Zell 5
202,2 PRAHER David
202,1 KASTENHOFER Christoph
190,7 BINDER Julian
567,8 Alberndorf 6
200,8 ANGERER Simon
180,8 INNENDORFER Andre
186,2 ANGERER Daniel

Ni.  Ringe Pu.

0 48292 16

1 4820,7 14

3 46992 10

3 4692 .4 10

6 4623,7 4

6 4619,6 4

6 4577,7 4

7 4579 8 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2

Jugend 1
Runde 8

Enns Priv. 1

GARDI Jiko
SCHREINER Juliano
ALEXANDRIUC Niklas

Roitham 6
MULLER Kilian

MULLER Marlies
MULLER Iris

Pabneukirchen 5

SCHUTZENBERGER Verena
STEINKELLNER Fabian

PAYREDER Jan

Reichraming 1

GRUBER Sebastian
ODER Simon
MICHLMAYR Felix

Pl. Mannschaft
Enns Priv. 1
Aschach Steyr 1
Ottsdorf 3
Pabneukirchen 5
Reichraming 1
Mondsee 1
Roitham 6
Ottsdorf 4

RNV AW -

Gruppe

5694

190,3
190,1
189,0

5573
188,6
192,2
176,5

533,2
185,7
171,7
175,8

5440
178,3

186,0
179,7
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556,0 Ottsdorf 3
192,9 OBERNDORFINGER Simon
182,2 WIMBERGER Elias
180,9 PRIELER Nevis

581,7 Aschach Steyr 1
198,5 SCHWARZ Lena
198,0 TAFERNER Hannah
185,2 SCHWARZ Hanna

517,6 Ottsdorf 4
176,3 HACKL Jana
177,6 KERN David
163,7 HEBESBERGER Tim

503,9 Mondsee 1
157,4 SPANEL Julian
174,5 PENSCHWANDTNER Manuel
172,0 PUTZ Samuel
Ni.  Ringe Pu.

0 44979 16
1 45629 14
3 43998 10
3 43128 10
5 43487 6
5 4194 4 6
7 41925 2
8 40645 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2

Jugend 1
Runde 8

Uberackern 1

ANGLBERGER Fabian
FELLNER David
ENZENBERGER Raphael

Pabneukirchen 7

PRANDSTATTER Florian
RIEGLER Florian
RIBOLI Jonas

Pabneukirchen 6

LINDNER Victoria
PRANDSTATTER Markus

NUSSBAUMMULLER Niklas

Neumarkt 6

AICHBERGER Lukas
GLASNER Sophie
MAYR Philipp

Pl. Mannschaft
Frankenburg 8
Theuerwang 7
Enns Priv. 2
Neumarkt 6
Pabneukirchen 6
Bad Zell 6
Uberackern 1
Pabneukirchen 7

RNV AW -

Gruppe

509,6

163,7
160,2
185,7

505,7
168,9
175,3
161,5

5233
177,3
171,0
175,0

543,3
187,0

181,7
174,6
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2017/2018

5854

191,7
200,2
193,5

569,9
193,4
181,5
195,0

5653
187,6
194,4
183,3

5614
182,4

177,4
201,6
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Theuerwang 7

SCHERLEITNER Jakob
MAIER Sophie
SCHMIEDEL Alisha

Frankenburg 8

BACHLEITHNER Sophie
PREUNER Jakob
ASCHENBERGER Samuel

Enns Priv. 2

LOIBL Daniel
LEIBETSEDER Elena
KAMPENHUBER Moritz

Bad Zell 6

BINDER Emilia Johanna
BINDER Lea Katharina
ORTNER Vannessa

Ringe Pu.
45479 14
4526,9 14
4449 8 12
4296,0 8
4187,5 8
4377,2 6
39428 2
3927,2 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2

Jugend 1
Runde 8

Theuerwang 9

HAMMINGER Kevin
RIESENHUBER Samuel
FELBINGER Lea

Vorchdorf 4

GONDOSCH Elias
STEINKOGLER Simon
KRONER Simon

Linz LHA 2

REITER Katharina
FROSCHL Michelle
REITER Vincent

Pabneukirchen 8

KLAMMER Elisa
GOSCHL Dominik
HADER Melanie

Pl. Mannschaft
Linz LHA 2

Bad Leonfelden 6
Theuerwang 8
Theuerwang 9
Pabneukirchen 8
Reichraming 2
Vorchdorf 4
Schonering 3

RNV AW -

Gruppe

5454

178,3
181,9
185,2

5003
170,4
161,8
168,1

5873
194,5
197,7
195,1

4837
167,6

160,2
155,9
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463.,6 Schonering 3
194,1 SPACHINGER Noah
126,5 MAYR Nils
143,0 BACK Constantin

5654 Bad Leonfelden 6
204,1 BIRKLBAUER Paula
176,8 HAMMER David
184,5 HOCHREITER Fabian

565,6

187,6
187,9
190,1

525,0

156,9

188,6
179,5
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Theuerwang 8

GRATZER Yannick-Noel
STARZINGER Tim
LUTZ Nikolaus

Reichraming 2

GRUBER Tobias
PRANZL Nico
GRUBER Simon

Ringe Pu.
4593,7 14
4383,3 14
43282 12
4062,6 8
4045.1 8
4057,1 4
3892,2 4
3601,3 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend1und 2 2017/2018

Jugend 2 Gruppe A

Runde 8

Enns Priv. 3 5477 0 : 2 5772 Neukirchen-A 1
SORGER Gerard 177,2 193,7 PESENDORFER Anna
BAUMGARTNER Marlene 201,5 193,4 ZAUNMAIR Selina
GRANTL Tobias 169,0 190,1 PIERINGER Sophie

Neumarkt 5 4668 0 : 2 5157 Eberstalzell 5
LOISINGER Klara 190,8 188,3 STEINMAIER Dominik
GLASNER Tobias 135,5 1834 HOLZNER Jael
WOCKINGER Pia 140,5 144,0 BRUCKNER Rene

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Neukirchen-A 1 6 5 0 1 3385,2 10
2 Theuerwang 4 5 S 0 0 2917,6 10
3 EnnsPriv.3 6 3 0 3 3271,7 6
4 Eberstalzell 5 6 2 0 4 29834 4
5 Frankenburg 6 5 2 0 3 2646,3 4
6 Neumarkt 5 6 0o o0 6 2786,7 0
7 Frei 0 0 o0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 o0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend1und 2 2017/2018

Jugend 2 Gruppe B

Runde 8

Alberndorf 7 4731 0 : 2 529.8 Roitham 5
SCHABLEGER Felix 180,6 167,6 PHILIPP Leonhard
GANHOR Leon 181,7 173,5 BOGNER Lisa
MADLMAIR Lukas 110,8 188,7 KASTENHUBER Alexander

Ottsdorf 2 5305 0 : 2 536,6 Theuerwang 5
KERBL Samuel 177,1 169,9 KOHLWEG Manuel
KERBL Simon 181,2 181,7 WAGNER Alexander
SCHEURINGER Henrik 172,2 185,0 SCHMIDT Selina

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Theuerwang 5 7 7 0 0 3696,7 14
2 Ottsdorf 2 7 5 0 2 36933 10
3 Pabneukirchen 4 6 4 0 2 31308 8
4 Roitham 5 7 3 0 4 3491,5 6
5 Alberndorf 7 7 2 0 5 34154 4
6 Schonering 4 6 2 0 4 28868 4
7 Uttendorf 4 6 0 o 6 2506,1 0
8 Frei 0 0o o0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend1und 2 2017/2018

Jugend 2 Gruppe C

Runde 8
Steinhaus/Mondsee/Pétting 5107 0 : 2 5435 Vorchdorf/Weyregg
GRBIC Angela 153,2 178,1 THANNER Florian
MANGLBERGER Katharina 170,5 197,5 HILLINGER Christina
MAYR Daniel 187,0 167,9 RADER Elias

Pl. Mannschaft Ru Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Vorchdorf/Weyregg 5 5 0 0 2708,5 10
2 Hochburg/Wartberg 4 3 0 1 2084,8 6
3 Steinhaus/Mondsee/P6 5 2 0 3 2528.0 4
4 Rainbach/Bad Zell 4 1 0 3 1972.,6 2
5 Reichraming/Steyr 4 0 o 4 1838.6 0
6 Frei 0 0 o0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 o 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 o0 0 0,0 0



Sch.Nr

4283
4121
4189
9983
4420
4185
2323
4178
4338
2484
2765
4935
4209
9984
24717
2668
1317
564
4068
1651
980
9998
4177
1597
1061
9975
4432
9997
649
4269
9990
4173
2288
9974
2298
5150
5150
3150
4402
4140
1205
9981
3490
2735
9985
1543
9970

Name

KRAINZ Nadja
BREUER Tobias
KUBISTA Hanna
KERN Marcel
VEIGL Sarah
ANGERER Simon
PRAHER David
SCHMID Simone
SCHWEIGER Lukas
SPERRER Tiara
MARKO Gregor
ORTNER Vannessa

KASTENHOFER Christoph

KOLBERGER Emma
SPERRER Deana
ENZENBERGER Raphael
WEBER Emma
ASCHENBERGER Samuel
BIRKLBAUER Paula
KOHLWEG Rafael
LEIBETSEDER Elena
SCHWARZ Lena
BACHLEITHNER Sophie
FROSCHL Michelle
HAGHOFER Rafael
OBERNDORFINGER Simon
FLACHNER Tobias
TAFERNER Hannah
NEUMAYER Felix
MAIER Sophie
ATICHBERGER Lukas
HUEMER Carina
REITER Katharina
ALEXANDRIUC Niklas
REITER Vincent
WINDISCHBAUER Lena
WINDISCHBAUER Lena
SCHERLEITNER Jakob
POMMER Lisa Marie
MOSENEDER Kevin
SPACHINGER Noah
KARL Pia

BINDER Julian
SCHMIEDEL Alisha
JAHN Josef

PREUNER Jakob
SCHREINER Juliano

Verein

Theuerwang
Linz LHA
Theuerwang
Wartberg/A
Hochburg Ach
Alberndorf
Bad Zell
Frankenburg
Linz LHA
Eberstalzell
Linz LHA
Bad ZzZell

Bad Zell
Rainbach
Eberstalzell
Uberackern
Frankenburg

Frankenburg

Bad Leonfelden

Theuerwang
Enns priv.
Aschach Steyr
Frankenburg
Linz LHA
Rainbach
Ottsdorf
Hochburg Ach
Aschach Steyr
Uttendorf
Theuerwang
Neumarkt
Frankenburg
Linz LHA
Enns priv.
Linz LHA
Linz LHA
Linz LHA
Theuerwang
Hochburg Ach
Linz LHA
Schoénering
Aistersheim
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Rainbach
Frankenburg

Enns priv.

Geb.J

2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2008
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005

Klasse

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
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Ringe

1652, 2
1633, 4
1612, 2
1606, 3
1604, 5
1604, 0
1602, 9
1599, 4
1598, 7
1591, 6
1588, 6
1584, 7
1584, 0
1579, 0
1578, 4
1381,0
1575, 2
785, 2
1569, 5
1564, 8
1554, 4
1551, 6
1549,1
1548, 5
1542, 6
1541, 7
577,5
1532, 6
1144, 6
1335,1
1525, 0
1524, 6
1524,5
1522, 7
1520, 7
1138, 3
1138, 3
1516, 5
1513, 3
1134,6
1512, 0
1130,0
1317, 4
1315,9
1498, 0
1496, 4
1495, 9

Schnitt

206,53
204,18
201,53
200,79
200,56
200,50
200, 36
199,93
199, 84
198,95
198,58
198,09
198,00
197,38
197, 30
197,29
196, 90
196, 30
196,19
195, 60
194, 30
193,95
193, 64
193,56
192,83
192,71
192,50
191,58
190,77
190,73
190, 63
190,58
190,56
190, 34
190,09
189,72
189,72
189,56
189,16
189,10
189,00
188,33
188,20
187,99
187,25
187,05
186,99



4438
1946
2540
470
1138
9992
1037
4187
9972
9996
4047
2633
1292
2769
4046
2625
2711
9961
314
9978
5176
9966
9942
3935
4201
680
2716
2704
2627
1217
4577
2522
5179
2666
5168
9988
2702
9922
652
2508
1319
9962
9980
9976
386
1168
5172
9982
1158
1176

ZIMMER Victoria
MANGLBERGER Sophie
SCHUTZENBERGER Verena
ANGERER Daniel
LINDNER Victoria
GRATZER Yannick-Noel
LOIBL Daniel
INNENDORFER Andre
GARDI Jiko

SCHWARZ Hanna
ODER Simon

HAMMER David
WIMBERGER Elias
PRANZL Nico

GRUBER Sebastian
WAHL Thomas

LUTZ Nikolaus
HARTL Lena
KAMPENHUBER Moritz
HACKL Jana

MULLER Marlies
WINZER Larissa
BRUCKBAUER Nadine

Hochburg Ach
Mondsee
Pabneukirchen
Alberndorf
Pabneukirchen
Theuerwang
Enns priv.
Alberndorf
Enns priv.
Aschach Steyr
Reichraming
Bad Leonfelden
Ottsdorf
Reichraming
Reichraming
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Hochburg Ach
Enns priv.
Ottsdorf
Roitham
Theuerwang

Potting

EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manuel Mondsee

MICHLMAYR Felix
NUSSBAUMMULLER Niklas
STARZINGER Tim
HAMMINGER Kevin
RIESENHUBER Samuel
BINDER Lea Katharina
STEINMAIER Alexander
RIEGLER Florian
GLASNER Carla

FELLNER David

MULLER Kilian

MAYR Philipp

HACKL Gunther
HOFSTADLER Sebastian
PAYREDER Jan
PRANDSTATTER Markus
BACHINGER Andreas
FELBINGER Lea

KERN David

PRIELER Nevis

HOLZER Franziska Maria
RIBOLI Jonas

MULLER Iris

BINDER Emilia Johanna
KLAMMER Elisa

RAAB Alexandra

Reichraming
Pabneukirchen
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Bad Zell
Eberstalzell
Pabneukirchen
Roitham
Uberackern
Roitham
Neumarkt
Vocklabruck
Neumarkt
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Frankenburg
Theuerwang
Ottsdorf
Ottsdorf

Bad Zell
Pabneukirchen
Roitham

Bad Zell
Pabneukirchen

Pabneukirchen

2008
2005
2006
2008
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2008
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2010
2007
2009
2007
2008
2010
2006
2007
2006
2007
2010
2010
2008
2007
2007
2005
2008
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2009
2007
2006
2009
2006
2008
2009
2008
2008

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
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747,5
1120, 9
932,6
1489,7
930, 4
1302, 4
1488, 4
1484,0
1479, 3
1478, 7
1477, 0
1474,5
1472, 6
1461,3
1451,5
1088, 4
1085, 6
180, 9
1256, 0
1435,4
1251, 6
536, 3
1428, 9
1065, 3
1420, 2
1242,5
1063, 2
708, 6
882, 6
1411,8
1409, 8
703, 9
350, 9
1227,1
874,5
1049,1
349,6
524, 2
1222, 9
1219,6
522, 2
696,2
1392, 3
1385, 5
173,1
1037, 2
1036, 9
1380, 7
1206, 6
1204,1

186,88
186,82
186,52
186,21
186,08
186,06
186,05
185,50
184,91
184,84
184,63
184,31
184,08
182,66
181, 44
181,40
180,93
180, 90
179,43
179,43
178,80
178,77
178,61
177,55
177,53
177,50
177,20
177,15
176,52
176,48
176,23
175,98
175,45
175, 30
174,90
174,85
174,80
174,73
174,70
174,23
174,07
174,05
174,04
173,19
173,10
172,87
172,82
172,59
172,37
172,01



9989
9956
2655
4360
9943
5181
773
2629
1135
623
1136
4038
1117
9960
2621
1172
1131
2724
9949
5192
810
686
9947
9994
9957
1446
9954
9973
9963
9964
1206

GLASNER Sophie
PUTZ Samuel

KASTENHUBER Julian

LODERBAUER Felix
FURTHMOSER Emma
TISON Filip

STEINKOGLER Simon
HOCHREITER Fabian
PRANDSTATTER Florian
ANGLBERGER Fabian
KASTENHOFER Marlene

GRUBER Tobias
GOSCHL Dominik
TOBOLKA Oliver
KUTA Fabian

RAAB Clemens
GOSCHL Alexander
STARZINGER Tobias
KRONER Simon
GRUBER Simon
GONDOSCH Elias
SPANEL Julian
GRBIC David
HEBESBERGER Tim
KLAMMER Jana
KLEM Philipp
HADER Melanie
REISINGER Thomas
FENZL David
BACK Constantin
MAYR Nils

Neumarkt
Mondsee
Puchheim
Theuerwang
Potting
Roitham
Vorchdorf

Bad Leonfelden
Pabneukirchen
Uberackern
Pabneukirchen
Reichraming
Pabneukirchen
Mondsee
Uttendorf
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Theuerwang
Vorchdorf
Reichraming
Vorchdorf
Mondsee
Steinhaus
Ottsdort
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Enns priv.
Schénering
Schonering

Schoénering

2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2008
2005
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2009
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2010
2008
2010
2007
2006
2006
2007

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
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1197,7
1368, 3
511,0
850, 3
1360,1
678, 6
1351, 6
1339,3
1168,7
1334,7
1000,1
1325,7
493,0
327,5
1146,0
816,1
484,6
643, 6
1281,1
1270,1
1259,5
312,4
1085,2
1236,8
459,0
152,38
757,9
151,0
142,0
1047,5
899, 8

171,10
171,04
170,33
170,06
170,01
169, 65
168,95
167,41
166,96
166,84
166, 68
165,71
164,33
163,75
163,71
163,22
161,53
160, 90
160,14
158,76
157,44
156,20
155,03
154, 60
153,00
152, 80
151,58
151,00
142,00
130,94
128,54



Sch.Nr

2342
2725
856
2731
2521
1275
4385
3171
1807
1613
1900
5190
2927
3159
2494
6358
3135
2192
2520
6370
9331
1611
630
561
1181
1295
2170
1871
2539
9320
650
1687
1564
1604
9977
2470
3136
317
9948
4029
3770
1649
9968

Name

BAUMGARTNER Marlene
POLLINGER Carina
PESENDORFER Anna
KRAINZ Anija
DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria
HILLINGER Christina
FODINGER Leonie
ZAUNMAIR Selina
LOISINGER Klara
HOLZNER Jael

WERTAL Justus
KUBISTA Lea

MAYR Daniel
PESENDORFER Viktoria
STEINMAIER Dominik
BRAND Benjamin
SCHMIDT Selina

KERBL Samuel
PIERINGER Sophie
WAGNER Alexander
TREMETSBERGER Alex
GANHOR Leon

HAGHOFER Maximilian
SCHABLEGER Felix
SORGER Gerard
WIENROITHER Niklas
KERBL Simon

HADERER Maximilian
PENEDER Iris

KRKNJAK Marcel
SCHUTZENBERGER Klemens
STIEGER Martin
KALTEIS Leonie
BOGNER Lisa
SCHEURINGER Henrik
KASTENHUBER Alexander
THANNER Florian
GRANTL Tobias

RADER Elias
KOLBERGER Erik
MANGLBERGER Katharina
KOHLWEG Manuel
FISCHEREDER Madlene

Verein

Enns priv.
Theuerwang
Neukirchen-A
Theuerwang
Hochburg Ach
Vorchdorf
Schénering
Neukirchen-A
Neumarkt
Eberstalzell
Wartberg/A
Theuerwang
Potting
Neukirchen-A
Eberstalzell
Frankenburg
Theuerwang
Ottsdorf
Neukirchen-A
Theuerwang
Pabneukirchen
Alberndorf
Rainbach
Alberndorf
Enns priv.
Frankenburg
Ottsdorf
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Frankenburg
Pabneukirchen
Reichraming
Potting
Roitham
Ottsdorf
Roitham
Vorchdorf
Enns priv.
Weyregg Bach
Rainbach
Mondsee
Theuerwang

Theuerwang

Geb.J.

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

Klasse

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
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Ringe

1417,9
1396, 4
991, 9
1385, 5
968, 9
1549, 0
1349,4
566, 9
1510,2
1118, 7
1303, 6
1299, 3
1290, 6
917,0
1098, 2
1461, 9
1278,5
1276, 9
909, 4
1090, 1
1084,5
1260, 6
1423, 4
1238, 3
1237, 8
1414,5
1219, 8
174,2
870,8
1043,7
694,3
1212, 4
344,8
856,2
1196,6
1191,4
1355, 5
676,0
1182,5
1351,2
842,1
665,0
663,1

Schnitt

202,56
199,49
198, 38
197,93
193,78
193,63
192,77
188,97
188,78
186,45
186,23
185,61
184,37
183, 40
183,03
182,74
182,64
182,41
181,88
181, 68
180,75
180,09
177,93
176,90
176,83
176,81
174,26
174,20
174,16
173,95
173,58
173,20
172,40
171,24
170, 94
170,20
169, 44
169,00
168,93
168, 90
168,42
166,25
165,78



9993
2961
9946
2556
2505
2665
3423
2462
2579
740
9937
9987
2982
9991
4070
2474
2592
9986
2578
1612

HOCHLEITNER Tobias
KASTENHOFER Simon

GRBIC Angela

ROSENKRANZ Sebastian

RIEGLER Klaus
MUIGG Martin
PRELLINGER Thomas
HASENAUER Armin

LUFTINGER Alexander

PERNEKER Dominik
KUTA Philipp
GLASNER Tobias
REISCHL Michael
TANZER Elias
MALTERN Lenny
BRUCKNER Rene
LUFTINGER Elvira
WOCKINGER Pia
ENNSER Julian
MADLMAIR Lukas

Enns priv.
Pabneukirchen
Steinhaus
Frankenburg
Pabneukirchen
Uttendorf
Wartberg/A
Roitham
Kirchham
Schénering
Uttendorf
Neumarkt
Schonering
Alberndorf
Uttendorf
Eberstalzell
Kirchham
Neumarkt
Kirchham

Alberndorf

2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
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318, 9
156,0
764,4
305, 6
151,0
1051,5
1048, 7
449,1
594, 6
878,8
583, 8
1134, 7
992, 8
704, 4
927,3
766,5
380,7
988,5
231,8
212,1

159, 45
156,00
152,88
152, 80
151,00
150,21
149,81
149,70
148, 65
146,47
145,95
141,84
141,83
140, 88
132,47
127,75
126, 90
123,56
115, 90
106,05



